
S
O

U
T

H
 A

U
S

T
R

A
L

IA

NATIONAL PARK

MURRAY - SUNSET

V
IC

T
O

R
IA

STURT

RESERVED FOREST

Lindsay

PAPERSHELL

AV

KEMPE     RD

R
iv

e
r LINDSAY ISLAND

Murray

NATIONAL PARK

M
O

R
K

A
L

L
A

R
D

R
D

B
L

A
C

K

MURRAY - SUNSET

JA
C

K

N
O

R
T

H

HWY

River

This publication is copyright.  No part may be reproduced by any process except
in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act.          State of Victoria.

This map should be read in conjunction with additional Planning Overlay
Maps (if applicable) as indicated on the INDEX TO MAPS.

MAP No 1BMOB U S H F I R E   M A N A G E M E N T   O V E R L A Y MAP No 1BMO

28/10/2016Printed:

P R E P A R E D   B Y :   P l a n n i n g   M a p p i n g   S e r v i c e s

AUSTRALIAN MAP GRID ZONE 54

SCHEME MAPS

M u n i c i p a l   B o u n d a r y

INDEX TO ADJOINING

AMENDMENT GC13

Scale:  1:80,199

1000 0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 mOverlays
Bushfire Management OverlayBMO

1 2

9

43

10

21

47

27

49

51

15 16

52

56

46

44

36

41
334

3

12

6

11 14

54
53

5
18

17

8

45

5048
55


